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The menu of Graze Smokehouse from Cedarhurst contains about 199 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $28.6 for a dish / drink. Graze offers a mixed dining experience, with opinions swinging
from disappointing to exceptional. While some patrons lamented tough, overly salty dishes and service missteps,
others praised the restaurant for its incredible food quality and welcoming atmosphere. Many highlighted
standout dishes like the mushroom burger and pulled beef pizza, noting the fast service despite busy periods.
While some meals fell flat and raised health concerns, others celebrated Graze’s diverse menu and attentive
staff. Overall, it appears the restaurant holds significant potential for greatness, but consistency and attention to
food safety must be prioritized to fully realize it.
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Vegetarian Main Course

GREEN BEANS BONELESS SHORT RIB $56.6
Burger Nachos

AMERICAN CLASSIC $23.6 PULLED CHICKEN NACHOS $21.2
Main Dishes Beilagen & Saucen

CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST $10.6 RED SAUCE

Chicken Snacks & Appetizers

12 PC WINGS $15.3 VEGETARIAN NACHOS $18.9
Sauces Main

CHEESE SAUCE SMOKED DUCK LIVER PATE $17.7
Tacos Regional

KOSHER FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLE $23.6
Casseroles Chili Fries

FRESH $2.4 CHILI FRIES $17.7
Beef Dishes Chicken Wings

BRISKET WINGS

Dessert Japanese Specialties
MUFFINS SAKE

From The Grill Hot Dog & Co.

RIBS CHILI DOG $10.6
Tapas Eiskugeln

QUESO BOWL $9.4 KUGEL $4.7
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Pizza @ 22Cm

PULLED BEEF PIZZA $23.6
Wings

48 PC WINGS $47.2
Tortas

SLOPPY JOSE $22.4

Plato Principal
PIT BULL $10.6

Popular Products

FREEDOM FRIES $8.3
Accompaniments
GRAVY BOWL $9.4

Handcrafted Burgers

M.O.A.B $29.5
Favorites

HOUND DOG $10.6
Signature Sandwiches

ITS A SHIDDUCH $27.1

Brunch Specials
BRISKET SANDWICH $22.4

Specialty Pizzas

GODFATHER PIZZA $23.6

Modifiers

LARGE SIDE SALAD

Bottled Beverages
POLAND SPRING WATER

Shareables

CAULIFLOWER POPPERS

Refreshing

BUENOS DIAZ

Steak Additions

BACON JAM

Little Venezuelan

PULLED BEEF NACHOS

Share Plates

GRAZER

To Start Or Share

SRIRACHA FRIES

Snapple

DIET RASPBERRY SNAPPLE

Roma Style Pizza

LOADED PIZZA

Meat Selections

1/2 CHICKEN

$22.4

$2.4

$16.5

$24.8

$13.0

$23.6

$24.8

$10.6

$3.5

$23.6

$23.6
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Tender Chicken

SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST $10.6

Down Home Breakfast

SMOKED MEAT OMLETE $20.1
Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

PRETZEL BITES $13.0
Thursday Night

ONEG SHABBOS PLATTER $28.3

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER

Soda / Beverages

RASPBERRY SNAPPLE $3.5
Knishes
POTATO-ONION KNISH $7.1

Beverages - Grocery
PEACH SNAPPLE $3.5

Vienna All Beef Hot Dogs
& Sausags

GARLIC SAUSAGE $7.1

Signature Chicken

24 PC WINGS $26.0

Homemade Beef Burgers

HOUSE BURGER $18.9
Straight Out Da Smoker
BBQ DUO $29.5

Pit Signature Burgers

MAC-N-CHEESE BURGER $21.2

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Sliced Meats

SMOKED TURKEY 1/4 LB $9.4

Homemade Mac N
Cheese

CHILI MAC N CHEESE $15.3

Honey Butter Fried
Chicken

HONEY BUTTER FRIED CHICKEN  $24.8

Spreads &Amp;Amp;
Shareables

BRISKET CHILI NACHOS $20.1

Graze Hot Sides

BBQ RICE PILAF
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Graze Platters &Amp; American Food
More CORN ON THE COB $5.9
GRAZIN RICE BOWL $27.1 MAC AND CHEESE
Graze Deli Sandwiches Hot Soup
VEAL BREAST SANDWICH $22.4 QUART MUSHROOM BARLEY $18.9
QUART BRISKET GUMBO $18.9
American Pizza - Medium
@ 32Cm Greener Pastures
CAROLINA $22.4 ULTIMATE CHEFS SALAD $30.7
ASIAN BBQ CRUNCH $26.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili .
BRISKET CHILI $16.5 Hot Sides
BEEF KISHKA
Entrées SMOKED CHARRED ONION
SLIDER TRIO $16.5 .
HUSH PUPPY $10.6 Bird
SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN 1/2 $16.5
Soups PULLED CHICKEN 1/4LB $10.6
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $9.4
QUART CHICKEN NOODLE $18.9 Restaurant Category
VEGAN
Drinks STEAKHOUSE
DRINKS ] ]
BEER South African Biltong
SPICY BILTONG SNACK BAG $17.7
Appetizer CLASSIC BILTONG SNACK BAG ~ $17.7
LOADED FRIES $18.9 .
CORN DOGS (2 PC) $10.6 Pizza
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM $21.2
Hot Dogs BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $23.6
BEEF DOG $5.9 PASTRAMI PIZZA $23.6

TRAILER PARK $26.0



Graze Smokehouse Menu

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN FLAUTAS
STREET TACOS

TACOS

Charcuterie

CANDIED BEEF BACON (1/4LB)
DIJON PASTRAMI BACON (1/4LB)
BRESAOLA (1/4 LB)

Jr Menu

2 HOT DOGS N' FRIES
BURGER SLIDERS N' FRIES
CHICKEN NUGGETS N' FRIES

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
SANTA FE SALAD
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Starters

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS

=

; CHORIZO SAUSAGE
PICKLE CHIPS
SMOKED MEAT PLATTER

Soft Drinks

COKE

DIET COKE
DR PEPPER
DR. PEPPER

$15.3
$15.3

$18.9
$18.9
$18.9

$11.8
$13.0
$14.2

$18.9
$26.0
$26.0

$4.7

$14.2
$7.1

$177.0

$2.4
$2.4

$2.4

Non Alcoholic Drinks

COKE ZERO $2.4
SPRITE $2.4
SPRITE ZERO $2.4
GINGERALE $2.4
SELTZER $2.4
Whole Muscle Jerky

THREE PEPPER CRUSTED (1/4LB) $17.7
SHOCK TOP JERKY (1/4LB) $17.7
SWEET SOUR (1/4LB) $17.7
SRIRACHA CHILI LIME (1/4LB) $17.7
MINI BAG $9.4

Sausage Sticks N' Strips

JALAPENO STICK (1/4LB) $16.5
SWEET ITALIAN (1/4LB) $16.5
SMOKED PASTRAMI STRIP (1/4LB) $16.5
CRAFT BEER BACON (1/4LB) $16.5

VEAL PEPPERONI STICK (1/4LB) $16.5

Ingredients Used

ITALIAN SAUSAGE $7.1
BEANS

CORN

ONION

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN WRAP $21.2
WRAP
MEAT
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PIZZA
BURGER
CHICKEN

Party Platters

BOLD JERKY PLATTER

SMOKED MEAT CHARCUTERIE
COMBO BOARD

SALAMI SAMPLER BOARD
WINE N DINE

THE BOARDECHAI

PURIM SAMEACH

MEGA SIMCHA BOARD

Artisan Dried Salami
SPICY CHORIZO (1/4LB)

SANTA FE SALAMI (1/4LB)

OLD FASHIONED (1/4LB)
SALAMI CLASSICO (1/4LB)
SALAMI TOSCANA (1/4LB)
SALAMI CALABRESE (1/4LB)
SPICED DRY SALAMI (1/4 LB)

Beef (1/4Lb)

16 HOUR BRISKET (1/4LB)
PULLED BEEF (1/4LB)
BURNT ENDS (1/4LB)
BEEF BACON (1/4LB)
PASTRAMI (1/4LB)
CORNED BEEF (1/4LB)
ROAST BEEF (1/4LB)

$147.5
$218.3

$147.5
$236.0
$188.8
$295.0
$590.0

$17.7
$17.7
$17.7
$17.7
$17.7
$17.7
$17.7

$13.0
$13.0
$16.5
$14.2
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

Sandwiches

CHEESESTEAK

BBQ CHICKEN
SANDWICH

REUBEN SANDWICH
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH
PULLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
DELANCEY STREET

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES

GUAC N CHIPS
ONION RINGS
PASTRAMI KNISH
BRISKET GUMBO
SHOESTRING FRIES
SOUTHERN SLAW
PICKLED ONIONS
PICO SMALL
MASHED POTATOES
SMOKED BEANS
POTATO SKINS
RICE

Popular Iltems
BULL RIDER

PULLED BEEF SANDWICH
1/2 CHICKEN FRIED
CHULENT

CORNBREAD MUFFINS

$27.1

$22.4

$24.8
$22.4
$22.4
$22.4
$20.1
$20.1
$28.3

$10.6

$14.2
$13.0
$9.4
$9.4
$5.9

$4.7

$26.0
$22.4
$16.5
$11.8



Graze Smokehouse Menu

CHIPOTLE HONEY (1/4LB) $17.7 CHERRY COLA (1/4LB) $17.7
CHICAGO STEAK HOUSE (1/4LB)  $17.7 BOURBON BBQ (1/4LB) $17.7
DR. PEPPER (1/4LB) $17.7 SPICY DILL PICKLE (1/4 LB) $17.7
TERIYAKI (1/4 LB) $17.7 8 DAY DRY AGED BRISKET (1/4LB) $18.9
KOREAN BBQ (1/4LB) $17.7 CLASSIC JERKY PLATTER $88.5
Graze Smokehouse

529 Central Ave, Cedarhurst,
United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-21:30
Tuesday 11:30-21:30
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 10:00-14:00
Sunday 11:30-21:30
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