





https://menuweb.menu 529 Central Ave, Cedarhurst, United States +15168285000 - http://www.grazesmokehouse.com









The menu of Graze Smokehouse from Cedarhurst contains about 199 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$28.6 for a dish / drink. Graze offers a mixed dining experience, with opinions swinging from disappointing to exceptional. While some patrons lamented tough, overly salty dishes and service missteps, others praised the restaurant for its incredible food quality and welcoming atmosphere. Many highlighted standout dishes like the mushroom burger and pulled beef pizza, noting the fast service despite busy periods. While some meals fell flat and raised health concerns, others celebrated Graze's diverse menu and attentive staff. Overall, it appears the restaurant holds significant potential for greatness, but consistency and attention to food safety must be prioritized to fully realize it.

QUESO BOWL



\$4.7

Vegetarian GREEN BEANS		Main Course BONELESS SHORT RIB	\$56.6
Burger AMERICAN CLASSIC	\$23.6	Nachos PULLED CHICKEN NACHOS	\$21.2
Main Dishes CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.6	Beilagen & Saucen RED SAUCE	
Chicken 12 PC WINGS	\$15.3	Snacks & Appetizers VEGETARIAN NACHOS	\$18.9
Sauces CHEESE SAUCE		Main SMOKED DUCK LIVER PATE	\$17.7
Tacos KOSHER		Regional FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLE	\$23.6
Casseroles	\$2.4	Chili Fries CHILI FRIES	\$17.7
Beef Dishes BRISKET		Chicken Wings wings	
Dessert MUFFINS		Japanese Specialties	
From The Grill		Hot Dog & Co.	\$10.6
Tapas		Eiskugeln	

\$9.4

KUGEL

A STATE OF			9
	1		
		_	
1			

PIZZA Ø 22CM PULLED BEEF PIZZA	\$23.6	Modifiers LARGE SIDE SALAD	\$22.4
Wings 48 PC WINGS	\$47.2	Bottled Beverages POLAND SPRING WATER	\$2.4
Tortas SLOPPY JOSE	\$22.4	Shareables CAULIFLOWER POPPERS	\$16.5
PIT BULL	\$10.6	Refreshing BUENOS DIAZ	\$24.8
Popular Products FREEDOM FRIES	\$8.3	Steak Additions BACON JAM	\$13.0
Accompaniments GRAVY BOWL	\$9.4	Little Venezuelan PULLED BEEF NACHOS	\$23.6
Handcrafted Burgers M.O.A.B	\$29.5	Share Plates GRAZER	\$24.8
Favorites HOUND DOG	\$10.6	To Start Or Share SRIRACHA FRIES	\$10.6
Signature Sandwiches	\$27.1	Snapple DIET RASPBERRY SNAPPLE	\$3.5
Brunch Specials BRISKET SANDWICH	\$22.4	Roma Style Pizza	\$23.6
Specialty Pizzas GODFATHER PIZZA	\$23.6	Meat Selections 1/2 CHICKEN	\$23.6



Tender Chicken SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.6	Homemade Beef Burg	gers \$18.9
Down Home Breakfas	st	Straight Out Da Smok	er
SMOKED MEAT OMLETE	\$20.1	BBQ DUO	\$29.5
Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates		Pit Signature Burgers	#24.2
	642.0	MAC-N-CHEESE BURGER	\$21.2
PRETZEL BITES	\$13.0	Sides	
Thursday Night		SWEET POTATO	
ONEG SHABBOS PLATTER	\$28.3	Sliced Meats	
Glamburgers		SMOKED TURKEY 1/4 LB	\$9.4
MUSHROOM BURGER		Homemade Mac N	
Soda / Beverages		Cheese	
RASPBERRY SNAPPLE	\$3.5	CHILI MAC N CHEESE	\$15.3
Knishes		Honey Butter Fried	
POTATO-ONION KNISH	\$7.1	Chicken	
Beverages - Grocery		HONEY BUTTER FRIED CHICKEN	\$24.8
PEACH SNAPPLE	\$3.5	Spreads &AmpAmp; Shareables	
Vienna All Beef Hot D & Sausags	ogs	BRISKET CHILI NACHOS	\$20.1
GARLIC SAUSAGE	\$7.1	Graze Hot Sides	

BBQ RICE PILAF

Signature Chicken

24 PC WINGS \$26.0

TRAILER PARK

	100		色型
		2007	
	100		
		1	
ASSE		1	
			100
	Section 1		
	1		
		ALC: N	

Graze Platters & Amp; More		American Food	\$5.9
GRAZIN RICE BOWL	\$27.1	MAC AND CHEESE	
Graze Deli Sandwiche	S	Hot Soup	
VEAL BREAST SANDWICH	\$22.4	QUART MUSHROOM BARLEY	\$18.9
	1.	QUART BRISKET GUMBO	\$18.9
American Pizza - Med Ø 32Cm	lium	Greener Pastures	
CAROLINA	\$22.4	ULTIMATE CHEFS SALAD	\$30.7
		ASIAN BBQ CRUNCH	\$26.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili			
BRISKET CHILI	\$16.5	Hot Sides	
		BEEF KISHKA	
Entrées		SMOKED CHARRED ONION	
SLIDER TRIO	\$16.5	Bird	
HUSH PUPPY	\$10.6	SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN 1/2	\$16.5
Soune		PULLED CHICKEN 1/4LB	\$10.6
Soups	40.4	POLLED CHICKEN 1/4LB	\$10.0
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$9.4	Restaurant Category	
QUART CHICKEN NOODLE	\$18.9	VEGAN	
Drinks		STEAKHOUSE	
DRINKS		Courth African Diltana	
BEER		South African Biltong	
Δ		SPICY BILTONG SNACK BAG	\$17.7
Appetizer		CLASSIC BILTONG SNACK BAG	\$17.7
LOADED FRIES	\$18.9	Pizza	
CORN DOGS (2 PC)	\$10.6		004.0
Hot Dogo		TRUFFLE MUSHROOM	\$21.2
Hot Dogs		BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$23.6
BEEF DOG	\$5.9	PASTRAMI PIZZA	\$23.6

\$26.0

	1	
		19

Mexican Dishes		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
CHICKEN FLAUTAS	\$15.3	COKE ZERO	\$2.4
STREET TACOS	\$15.3	SPRITE	\$2.4
TACOS		SPRITE ZERO	\$2.4
		GINGERALE	\$2.4
Charcuterie		SELTZER	\$2.4
CANDIED BEEF BACON (1/4LB) \$18.9		
DIJON PASTRAMI BACON	l (1/4LB) \$18.9	Whole Muscle Jerky	
BRESAOLA (1/4 LB)	\$18.9	THREE PEPPER CRUSTED (1/4LB)	\$17.7
In N A a sa sa		SHOCK TOP JERKY (1/4LB)	\$17.7
Jr Menu		SWEET SOUR (1/4LB)	\$17.7
2 HOT DOGS N' FRIES	\$11.8	SRIRACHA CHILI LIME (1/4LB)	\$17.7
BURGER SLIDERS N' FRII	ES \$13.0	MINI BAG	\$9.4
CHICKEN NUGGETS N' FF	RIES \$14.2		
Oalada		Sausage Sticks N' Stri	ps
Salads		JALAPEÑO STICK (1/4LB)	\$16.5
CAESAR SALAD	\$18.9	SWEET ITALIAN (1/4LB)	\$16.5
SANTA FE SALAD	\$26.0	SMOKED PASTRAMI STRIP (1/4LB)	\$16.5
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD	\$26.0	CRAFT BEER BACON (1/4LB)	\$16.5
SIDE SALAD	\$4.7	VEAL PEPPERONI STICK (1/4LB)	\$16.5
Starters		Ingredients Used	
FRIED PICKLE	E CHIPS \$14.2	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$7.1
CHORIZO SAL	JSAGE \$7.1	BEANS	
PICKLE CHIPS	5	CORN	
SMOKED MEAT PLATTER	\$177.0	ONION	
		CHEESE	
Soft Drinks			
COKE	\$2.4	These Types Of Dishes	S
DIET COKE	\$2.4	Are Being Served	
DR PEPPER		CHICKEN WRAP	\$21.2
DR. PEPPER	\$2.4	WRAP	
		MEAT	

-	

PIZZA		Sandwiches	
BURGER		CHEESESTEAK	\$27.1
CHICKEN		BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$22.4
Party Platters		REUBEN SANDWICH	\$24.8
BOLD JERKY PLATTER	\$147.5	PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$22.4
SMOKED MEAT CHARCUTERIE COMBO BOARD	\$218.3	CORNED BEEF SANDWICH ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$22.4 \$22.4
SALAMI SAMPLER BOARD	\$147.5	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$20.1
WINE N DINE	\$236.0	PULLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$20.1
THE BOARDECHAI	\$188.8	DELANCEY STREET	\$28.3
PURIM SAMEACH	\$295.0		
MEGA SIMCHA BOARD	\$590.0	Side Dishes	
Author Detail Octoor		TRUFFLE FRIES	\$10.6
Artisan Dried Salami		CORNBREAD MUFFINS	6
SPICY CHORIZO (1/4LB)	\$17.7	GUAC N CHIPS	\$14.2
SANTA FE SALAMI (1/4LB)	\$17.7	ONION RINGS	\$13.0
OLD FASHIONED (1/4LB)	\$17.7	PASTRAMI KNISH	\$9.4
SALAMI CLASSICO (1/4LB)	\$17.7	BRISKET GUMBO	\$9.4
SALAMI TOSCANA (1/4LB)	\$17.7	SHOESTRING FRIES	\$5.9
SALAMI CALABRESE (1/4LB)	\$17.7	SOUTHERN SLAW	
SPICED DRY SALAMI (1/4 LB)	\$17.7	PICKLED ONIONS	
D = of (4 (4) b)		PICO SMALL	\$4.7
Beef (1/4Lb)		MASHED POTATOES	
16 HOUR BRISKET (1/4LB)	\$13.0	SMOKED BEANS	
PULLED BEEF (1/4LB)	\$13.0	POTATO SKINS	
BURNT ENDS (1/4LB)	\$16.5	RICE	
BEEF BACON (1/4LB)	\$14.2	_	
PASTRAMI (1/4LB)	\$13.0	Popular Items	
CORNED BEEF (1/4LB)	\$13.0	BULL RIDER	\$26.0
ROAST BEEF (1/4LB)	\$13.0	PULLED BEEF SANDWICH	\$22.4
		1/2 CHICKEN FRIED	\$16.5
		CHULENT	\$11.8



CHIPOTLE HONEY (1/4LB)	\$17.7	CHERRY COLA (1/4LB)	\$17.7
CHICAGO STEAK HOUSE (1/4LB)	\$17.7	BOURBON BBQ (1/4LB)	\$17.7
DR. PEPPER (1/4LB)	\$17.7	SPICY DILL PICKLE (1/4 LB)	\$17.7
TERIYAKI (1/4 LB)	\$17.7	8 DAY DRY AGED BRISKET (1/4LB)	\$18.9
KOREAN BBQ (1/4LB)	\$17.7	CLASSIC JERKY PLATTER	\$88.5

Graze Smokehouse

529 Central Ave, Cedarhurst, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-21:30 Tuesday 11:30-21:30 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 10:00-14:00 Sunday 11:30-21:30

Made with menuweb.menu

